

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.5085 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	04.03.2024	<u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u> Sri B.Narasimha Sarma, learned Assistant Solicitor General appearing for the respondents seeks time to get instructions. Post on 20.03.2024. _____ AVSS,J _____ JS,J TM	